汽车维修与管理专业培训班（市区班）成绩单
	序号
	企  业  名  称
	姓  名
	课程

	
	
	
	电器
	构造
	维修与保养
	企业管理
	使用性能与检测
	职业道德
	电控
	营销
	故障诊断

	1
	淮安市天维汽车贸易服务有限公司
	刘根宝
	84
	75
	69
	
	
	
	77
	
	

	2
	淮安石化运输有限公司汽车修理厂
	徐东成
	94
	76
	85.5
	77
	66
	76
	81.5
	86
	65

	3
	淮安宏远汽车综合服务有限公司
	吴成如
	96
	84
	85
	82
	85
	77
	87
	80
	79

	4
	淮安市天安汽车修理厂
	程耀杰
	71
	67
	84
	76
	71
	77
	69.5
	70
	68

	5
	淮安市恒宇汽车美容维修有限公司
	高伟彬
	70
	64
	77
	78
	73
	77
	79
	66
	65.5

	6
	淮安安邦运输有限公司
	夏徐阳
	90
	75
	75.5
	78
	72
	77
	73.5
	80
	71

	7
	江苏淮钢集团有限公司汽车修理厂
	倪绍兴
	97
	81
	88.5
	71
	83
	74
	75.5
	76
	71

	8
	淮安市恒泰运输有限公司
	陈  忠
	96
	74
	77.5
	79
	83
	83
	91.5
	72
	76

	9
	淮安市新兴汽车销售维修有限公司
	朱小兵
	97
	82
	84
	75
	75
	78
	82.5
	86
	74

	10
	淮安市清河区宇航汽车修理厂
	赵  军
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	淮安交运汽车维修有限公司
	董正林
	93
	67
	86
	76
	69
	80
	70
	80
	73.5

	12
	淮安市幼狮汽车维修有限公司
	蒋永海
	96
	86
	91.5
	85
	82
	81
	86.5
	75
	73

	13
	淮安市邮缘汽车贸易有限公司
	许怀彬
	89
	86
	89.5
	80
	78
	79
	82.5
	86
	71

	14
	淮安市金鑫汽车修理厂
	许立顺
	91
	80
	69
	76
	67
	70
	68.5
	79
	75

	15
	淮安市金鑫汽车修理厂
	左成权
	95
	83
	82
	72
	72
	70
	74.5
	71
	73

	16
	淮安市汽车机电产品有限公司汽车修理厂
	杨兆举
	89
	82
	84.5
	
	84
	83
	80.5
	87
	74


汽车维修与管理专业培训班（市区班）成绩单
	序号
	企  业  名  称
	姓  名
	课程

	
	
	
	电器
	构造
	维修与保养
	企业管理
	使用性能与检测
	职业道德
	电控
	营销
	故障诊断

	17
	淮安五菱汽车销售服务有限公司
	朱广强
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	淮安市自由行汽车养护中心
	陈爱洪
	95
	88
	88
	83

	82
	83
	73.5
	91
	75

	19
	淮安市汽车修理厂
	吴  军
	80
	65
	71
	
	67
	73
	79.5
	
	56

	20
	淮安市保明汽车修理厂
	于传兵
	97
	86
	83
	84
	87
	78
	84.5
	77
	75

	21
	淮安市四海汽车修理有限公司
	陈尚斌
	95
	72
	89
	
	
	
	88.5
	81
	74

	22
	淮安经济开发区新昆汽车修理厂
	王霞军
	96
	87
	89
	
	
	
	78
	73
	

	23
	航空四站淮安汽车修理厂
	刘卫清
	
	
	
	
	
	
	85.5
	
	

	24
	淮安恒力汽车修理厂
	张秀俊
	68
	58
	
	
	67
	
	
	
	75

	25
	淮安市解放汽车贸易服务有限公司
	张国亮
	90
	61
	80.5
	60
	
	80
	81.5
	76
	69

	26
	淮安市雨田汽车销售服务有限公司
	楚万宗
	92
	85
	87
	78
	69
	76
	82.5
	71
	75

	27
	淮安市雨田广顺汽车销售服务有限公司
	吴　淮
	82
	80
	88
	
	79
	
	87.5
	76
	70

	28
	淮安市清河区龙鑫汽车修理厂
	管　璇
	92
	78
	70
	73
	60
	76
	54
	64
	60

	29
	淮安昊丰汽车销售服务有限公司
	王进
	81
	79
	77
	74
	70
	82
	87.5
	76
	69

	30
	江苏省农垦淮阴汽车修配厂
	吴锦刚
	88
	70
	79.5
	70
	79
	78
	80.5
	77
	60

	31
	淮安市兴达柴油机汽车修理厂
	郭养伍
	86
	62
	78
	60
	
	
	
	76
	

	32
	淮安东南汽车销售服务有限公司
	王毅
	93
	74
	
	86
	88
	82
	91
	91
	76.5


汽车维修与管理专业培训班（市区班）成绩单
	序号
	企  业  名  称
	姓  名
	课程

	
	
	
	电器
	构造
	维修与保养
	企业管理
	使用性能与检测
	职业道德
	电控
	营销
	故障诊断

	33
	淮安市淮阴恒兴汽车修理厂
	管顺兵
	88
	77
	79
	77
	66
	73
	63
	64
	61

	34
	淮安市圣达汽车修理厂
	齐云东
	91
	78
	76
	77
	72
	78
	75.5
	66
	67

	35
	淮安市唯达汽车修理厂
	于  震
	91
	80
	86.5
	78
	73
	78
	73
	64
	62.5

	36
	淮安市大发进口汽车修理厂
	张建亚
	87
	80
	75.5
	82
	67
	76
	73.5
	76
	64

	37
	淮安众和丰田汽车销售服务有限公司
	李剑
	80
	76
	87
	71
	70
	78
	85.5
	74
	69

	38
	淮安市淮阴区海蒙轿车修理厂
	高峰
	81
	71
	87
	
	
	74
	55.5
	74
	62.5

	39
	淮安雨田广吉汽车销售服务有限公司
	周飞
	
	
	
	76
	77
	81
	
	76
	71

	21
	淮安市四海汽车修理有限公司
	马李军
	
	
	
	
	76
	86
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


汽车维修与管理专业培训班（县区班）成绩单
	序号
	企  业  名  称
	姓  名
	课程

	
	
	
	电器
	构造
	维修与保养
	企业管理
	使用性能与检测
	职业道德
	电控
	营销
	故障诊断

	1
	涟水县金平汽车修理厂
	吴  超
	
	43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	涟水县汽车客运总公司修理厂
	吴亚兵
	90
	83
	83.5
	82
	71
	77
	70.5
	
	69.5

	3
	涟水县金鹰轿车维修中心
	邵永杰
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	涟水县常联汽车维修有限公司
	蒋克中
	73
	60
	70
	
	68
	
	
	
	56

	5
	金湖县鑫源汽车修理厂
	高军
	
	
	
	
	70
	77
	
	
	78.5

	6
	金湖县汇朝汽车修理厂
	郑成虎
	
	
	
	
	79
	79
	
	
	75

	7
	金湖县安达车辆修配有限公司
	伍鼎
	86
	71
	67.5
	82
	65
	56
	66
	80
	73.5

	8
	中石化江苏油田分公司试采二厂修理车间
	杨永忠
	92
	77
	87
	87
	83
	80
	
	86
	79.5

	9
	淮汽集团金湖公路运输有限公司汽车修理厂
	万本凤
	89
	
	63.5
	75
	66
	72
	61.5
	63
	65.5

	10
	金湖县大众轿车修理厂
	陆和青
	70
	56
	87.5
	81
	79
	78
	69.5
	81
	71.5

	11
	金湖县光辉轿车配件经营部
	李广辉
	73
	65
	90.5
	76
	81
	79
	60.5
	89
	73.5

	12
	洪泽县洪泽湖进口汽车维修服务中心
	季  强
	84
	79
	92
	82
	74
	86
	75.5
	79
	76.5

	13
	洪泽县高良涧镇卓越汽车修理部
	杨开康
	92
	83
	86.5
	86
	67
	75
	75.5
	75
	75.5

	14
	洪泽县汽车运输有限责任公司
	王用林
	96
	82
	85
	78
	75
	74
	79.5
	75
	73

	15
	洪泽县新达汽车修理部
	季卫兵
	94
	76
	85.5
	84
	78
	77
	72.5
	75
	78

	16
	淮安市广发汽车贸易有限公司
	张　明
	92
	82
	87
	82
	74
	75
	72.5
	81
	71.5


汽车维修与管理专业培训班（市区班）成绩单
	序号
	企  业  名  称
	姓  名
	课程

	
	
	
	电器
	构造
	维修与保养
	企业管理
	使用性能与检测
	职业道德
	电控
	营销
	故障诊断

	17
	盱眙县明亮汽车修理厂
	方  亮
	75
	64
	94.5
	80
	84
	81
	70.5
	
	72

	18
	盱眙志林汽车修理厂
	郭士林
	79
	73
	88.5
	79
	80
	91
	71
	
	71

	19
	盱眙能达汽车维修服务有限公司
	张海涛
	98
	91
	94
	86
	69
	88
	79.5
	80
	81

	20
	盱眙鹏程汽车修理厂
	杨宏远
	84
	77
	96
	80
	85
	91
	80
	
	75

	21
	盱眙县金奇特汽车维修中心
	张太祥
	85
	76
	94
	81
	86
	86
	69.5
	75
	65

	22
	盱眙县城中汽车修理厂
	张振华
	82
	73
	86.5
	86
	61
	79
	72.5
	64
	72

	23
	盱眙县顺安汽车修理厂
	杨树祥
	89
	71
	91
	88
	64
	80
	63.5
	70
	75

	24
	盱眙县安顺达汽车修理厂
	顾罗球
	80
	60
	78
	
	61
	78
	28
	75
	53

	25
	盱眙县华杰农业机械有限公司
	张华平
	79
	66
	78.5
	
	65
	79
	63.5
	80
	68

	26
	盱眙汽车客运公司修理厂
	陈德如
	83
	80
	96
	81
	82
	94
	75.5
	80
	75

	27
	淮安市楚州区联创汽车修理厂
	周  扬
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	淮安市楚州区新速汽车修理厂
	董迎华
	79
	74
	90
	81
	79
	79
	75.5
	81
	78

	29
	淮安市安达汽车修理厂
	宣继东
	75
	60
	
	82
	72
	80
	
	
	74

	30
	淮安市楚州区房地产公司车辆保养厂
	杨洪全
	83
	63
	85
	86
	76
	78
	74.5
	81
	68

	31
	淮安市新貌汽车修理有限公司
	张兆斌
	81
	72
	89
	84
	82
	78
	78
	74
	74

	32
	淮安商业机械厂汽车大修分厂
	马永标
	72
	
	
	
	72
	84
	
	
	78


汽车维修与管理专业培训班（县区班）成绩单
	序号
	企  业  名  称
	姓  名
	课程

	
	
	
	电器
	构造
	维修与保养
	企业管理
	使用性能与检测
	职业道德
	电控
	营销
	故障诊断

	33
	江苏省淮安市客车运输总公司修理厂
	房怀成
	81
	75
	91.5
	86
	82
	83
	77.5
	81
	72

	34
	淮安市天缘汽车维修有限公司
	刘振华
	77
	66
	81
	
	
	
	71.5
	
	

	35
	淮安市供销汽车修理厂
	芦长友
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	36
	淮安市楚州区新世达汽车修理厂
	顾  明
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	洪泽县捷安汽车维修站
	秦春雨
	
	
	
	
	68
	
	
	
	62

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


PAGE  
2

